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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       USAT#        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian Harting          M4044         1/11                    5:56        0:36     2:30:12        1:02     1:48:19  4:26:03.03
2     Matthew Parris         M4549          1/5                    6:30        0:29     2:36:55        1:09     1:48:49  4:33:48.76
3     Neil Samson            M3539          1/6   838:59:59        6:40        0:55     2:42:25        0:51     1:44:17  4:35:04.85
4     Andy Bernholtz         M3034          1/2   838:59:59        6:38        0:50     2:38:11        0:53     1:49:34  4:36:03.77
5     Brian Rumelhart        M4549          2/5                    7:02        2:08     2:35:26        1:08     1:57:18  4:43:00.72
6     Karl King              M4549          3/5                    6:41        1:06     2:39:17        1:49     1:56:02  4:44:53.01
7     Colby Greer            M3539          2/6                    6:37        1:23     2:54:39        2:15     1:40:20  4:45:11.88
8     Eric Grider            M4044         2/11   838:59:59        5:50        1:34     2:46:32        2:54     1:50:20  4:47:07.71
9     Michael Groff          M4044         3/11    58:25:27        5:59        0:58     2:41:38        1:04     1:57:43  4:47:19.10
10    Shane McCarthy         M2529          1/7         0:7        5:33        0:48     2:48:13        0:43     2:01:20  4:56:34.86
11    Shawn McKinney         M3539          3/6                    6:42        1:11     2:43:46        1:22     2:03:44  4:56:42.73
12    Brian Pogue            M5054          1/4                    7:08        0:58     2:44:04        1:46     2:05:33  4:59:26.09
13    Team Thirty-Somethings RELAY          1/5                    6:39        0:24     2:53:45        0:30     1:58:55  5:00:10.52
14    Team Here For The Beer RELAY          2/5                    6:17        2:08     2:59:37        0:33     1:54:33  5:03:05.37
15    Zachary Clark          M2529          2/7                    6:36        1:11     2:45:27        1:02     2:09:11  5:03:23.77
16    Tim Hassett            M3034          2/2                    6:32        1:26     2:34:53        1:31     2:20:20  5:04:39.60
17    Brad Twigg             C39UN          1/1                    6:39        1:37     2:44:46        2:06     2:11:03  5:06:09.36
18    Mike Spann             M5054          2/4                    6:37        0:49     2:47:53        1:08     2:10:03  5:06:28.28
19    Scott Bowling          M4044         4/11                    6:44        1:04     2:48:08        1:25     2:10:24  5:07:41.17
20    Jason Hanft            M4044         5/11                    6:43        1:17     2:50:17        1:17     2:12:07  5:11:37.98
21    Brad Rounds            M5054          3/4                    7:58        1:15     2:54:13        1:27     2:07:06  5:11:56.56
22    Bradley Schniers       M2024          1/1   838:59:59        6:22        0:37     2:49:56        1:01     2:15:37  5:13:30.30
23    Daniel Hugge           M4044         6/11                    6:33        1:19     2:48:06        4:32     2:13:25  5:13:51.74
24    Theresa Cordonier      F3539          1/5   838:59:59        7:02        1:24     2:56:39        1:08     2:07:57  5:14:07.64
25    Kevin Foth             M5054          4/4                    7:48        0:54     2:50:22        1:28     2:16:42  5:17:11.59
26    Anne-Marie Russell     F3539          2/5                    7:55        1:30     2:57:12        1:52     2:08:58  5:17:25.06
27    Matt Dollinger         M2529          3/7                    6:32        2:14     2:50:18        4:22     2:18:01  5:21:24.71
28    Kevin Gregory          M4549          4/5                    7:38        1:38     2:58:57        2:28     2:11:02  5:21:41.39
29    Laura Zinn             F4044          1/2                    7:24        1:04     3:04:35        2:01     2:08:14  5:23:15.67
30    Craig Pleskac          M4549          5/5   838:59:59        7:37        2:01     2:51:27        2:28     2:21:19  5:24:49.13
31    Kari Smith             F4549          1/3                    7:11        0:46     3:05:53        1:14     2:14:34  5:29:35.40
32    Tim McCormick          M4044         7/11   838:59:59        7:20        2:35     3:09:56        3:51     2:11:57  5:35:36.21
33    Chad Lefevere          M4044         8/11   838:59:59        7:20        2:34     3:09:59        3:50     2:12:01  5:35:41.34
34    Charlie Risen          M3539          4/6                    7:49        1:01     3:21:33        2:39     2:05:04  5:38:03.43
35    Andrew Stephens        M2529          4/7                    6:25        2:23     2:58:12        5:55     2:26:04  5:38:56.22
36    Randall Jung           M3539          5/6                    7:56        1:37     3:01:13        2:35     2:26:27  5:39:45.96
37    Laura Miller           F3539          3/5                    7:47        1:25     3:04:52        2:16     2:32:37  5:48:53.52
38    Alan Brown             M6064          1/1   838:59:59        9:28        2:20     3:17:28        3:09     2:25:10  5:57:32.89
39    Robert Hurdle          M2529          5/7                    6:34        1:35     3:08:14        3:15     2:39:58  5:59:32.52
40    Scott Henderson        M4044         9/11                    7:32        2:11     3:03:31        4:06     2:48:36  6:05:54.82
41    Kim Moyle              F5054          1/3                    8:17        1:26     3:13:59        2:52     2:40:47  6:07:18.95
42    Justin Marovec         M4044        10/11   838:59:59        7:25        2:31     3:03:28                 6:08:27  6:15:51.22
43    Thaddeus Sherwood      M2529          6/7                    7:26        2:14     3:16:56        4:54     2:44:33  6:15:59.92
44    Kristen Turney         F4549          2/3   838:59:59        7:55        1:28     3:26:05        2:03     2:40:49  6:18:18.28
45    Katelyn Heinz          F2024          1/1   838:59:59        7:29        1:33     3:21:53        4:27     2:44:53  6:20:13.32
46    Team Beauty And The Be RELAY          3/5                   10:31        0:59     4:18:10        0:15     1:53:02  6:22:54.63
47    Mara Horwitz           F3034          1/1   838:59:59        7:00        4:15     3:47:39        5:19     2:27:51  6:32:01.77
48    Melanie Darmsteadter   F3539          4/5                    8:19        2:51     4:08:07        0:47     2:19:36  6:39:36.81
49    Jennifer Ahmad         F4549          3/3                    8:15        2:44     3:18:25        3:32     3:07:00  6:39:53.06
50    Karis Youngblood       F4044          2/2   838:59:59        7:49        1:57     3:29:29        3:14     2:57:46  6:40:12.34
51    Team The Cougars       RELAY          4/5                    8:09        1:24     3:45:05        0:29     2:46:07  6:41:12.01
52    Brittania Phillips     F3539          5/5                    7:56        2:17     3:25:20        4:26     3:03:33  6:43:29.80
53    John Pastorek          M3539          6/6   838:59:59        7:36        4:38     3:20:01        9:13     3:02:37  6:44:02.17
54    Kathleen Fritz         F5054          2/3   838:59:59        9:39        1:56     3:42:56        3:07     2:49:57  6:47:32.27
55    John Caldwell          M2529          7/7                    7:39        1:54     3:10:10        5:11     3:28:24  6:53:15.87
56    Jeremiah Crouch        M4044        11/11   838:59:59        7:54        1:58     3:26:11        0:32     3:25:22  7:01:54.42
57    Carol Earles           F5054          3/3   838:59:59        9:07        1:27     3:21:42       17:48     3:14:15  7:04:16.63
58    Elena Fritz            F2529          1/1                    7:22        0:47     4:09:03        1:34     2:53:44  7:12:26.10
59    Team At Least We Tried RELAY          5/5                   10:32        0:59     4:19:41        0:42     2:55:33  7:27:23.79
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